
U OF T : MAR 1986 : SCM 

WOMEN  20-24    50 FREE       1.   :42.00   Workman, Val                   SCY 

WOMEN  20-24   100 FREE       1.  1:31.80   Yates, Louise                  MCY 

WOMEN  20-24   100 BACK       1.  1:29.60   Burns, Janice                  LSD 

WOMEN  20-24    50 BREAST     1.   :48.80   Yates, Louise                  MCY 

WOMEN  20-24    50 BREAST     2.   :55.40   Workman, Val                   SCY 

WOMEN  20-24    50 FLY        1.   :55.60   Spoel, Cathy                   MCY 

WOMEN  25-29    50 FREE       1.   :41.70   Panecasio, Angela              MCY 

WOMEN  25-29   100 FREE       1.  1:17.60   Burns, Janice                  LSD 

WOMEN  25-29   100 FREE       2.  1:30.20   Spoel, Cathy                   MCY 

WOMEN  25-29   200 FREE       1.  3:12.70   Fielding, Rachael              MCY 

WOMEN  25-29   200 FREE       2.  3:31.80   Spoel, Cathy                   MCY 

WOMEN  25-29    50 BACK       1.   :42.30   Fielding, Rachael              MCY 

WOMEN  25-29    50 BACK       2.   :47.10   Panecasio, Angela              MCY 

WOMEN  25-29    50 BREAST     1.   :51.40   Panecasio, Angela              MCY 

WOMEN  25-29   100 FLY        1.  1:26.40   Lotkowski, Veronica            UOT 

WOMEN  25-29   200 FLY        1.  3:08.40   Lotkowski, Veronica            UOT 

WOMEN  25-29   200 I.M.       1.  3:03.60   Burns, Janice                  LSD 

WOMEN  30-34    50 FREE       1.   :34.60   Dodds, Linda                   MCY 

WOMEN  30-34    50 FREE       2.   :42.20   Polgar, Jan                    LSD 

WOMEN  30-34   100 FREE       1.  1:13.90   Von Offenheim, Kathy           GRAN 

WOMEN  30-34   100 FREE       2.  1:19.20   Dodds, Linda                   MCY 

WOMEN  30-34   100 FREE       3.  1:33.40   Von Zuben, Vicki               SCAR 

WOMEN  30-34   100 FREE       4.  1:35.40   Polgar, Jan                    LSD 

WOMEN  30-34   200 FREE       1.  3:34.40   Polgar, Jan                    LSD 

WOMEN  30-34    50 BREAST     1.   :47.80   Sturch, Peggy                  GRAN 

WOMEN  30-34   100 BREAST     1.  1:38.30   Von Zuben, Vicki               SCAR 

WOMEN  30-34   100 BREAST     2.  1:40.00   Leffers, Margaret              UNON 

WOMEN  30-34   100 BREAST     3.  1:40.10   Sturch, Peggy                  GRAN 

WOMEN  30-34   200 BREAST     1.  3:31.60   Von Zuben, Vicki               SCAR 

WOMEN  30-34    50 FLY        1.   :40.50   Von Offenheim, Kathy           GRAN 

WOMEN  30-34   100 FLY        1.  1:39.80   Leffers, Margaret              UNON 

WOMEN  30-34   100 I.M.       1.  1:26.50   Von Offenheim, Kathy           GRAN 

WOMEN  30-34   100 I.M.       2.  1:36.20   Sturch, Peggy                  GRAN 

WOMEN  30-34   100 I.M.       3.  1:36.90   Dodds, Linda                   MCY 

WOMEN  30-34   200 I.M.       1.  3:14.90   Leffers, Margaret              UNON 
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WOMEN  35-39    50 FREE       1.   :36.30   Gaskin, Janet                  UOT 

WOMEN  35-39    50 FREE       2.   :40.10   Coates, Ann                    CT 

WOMEN  35-39    50 FREE       3.   :46.40   Vickers, Pat                   UNON 

WOMEN  35-39   100 FREE       1.  1:23.00   Gaskin, Janet                  UOT 

WOMEN  35-39   100 FREE       2.  1:33.20   Coates, Ann                    CT 

WOMEN  35-39   100 FREE       3.  1:49.50   Grasby, Jennifer               MCG 

WOMEN  35-39   200 FREE       1.  3:10.30   Gaskin, Janet                  UOT 

WOMEN  35-39    50 BREAST     1.   :48.30   Coates, Ann                    CT 

WOMEN  35-39    50 BREAST     2.   :49.00   Vickers, Pat                   UNON 

WOMEN  35-39    50 BREAST     3.   :54.90   Smith Walshe, Patti            MCG 

WOMEN  35-39    50 BREAST     4.  1:01.00   Grasby, Jennifer               MCG 

WOMEN  35-39   100 BREAST     1.  1:47.70   Vickers, Pat                   UNON 

WOMEN  35-39   100 BREAST     2.  1:59.40   Smith Walshe, Patti            MCG 

WOMEN  40-44    50 FREE       1.   :40.00   Wray, Carolyn                  PETY 

WOMEN  40-44    50 BACK       1.   :47.40   Wray, Carolyn                  PETY 

WOMEN  40-44    50 BREAST     1.   :54.20   Wray, Carolyn                  PETY 

WOMEN  50-54    50 FREE       1.   :46.10   Hawkins, Marilyn               ETOB 

WOMEN  50-54   100 FREE       1.  1:48.00   Porasz, Agnes                  NYG 

WOMEN  50-54   200 FREE       1.  3:57.50   Porasz, Agnes                  NYG 

WOMEN  50-54    50 BACK       1.   :53.80   Hawkins, Marilyn               ETOB 

WOMEN  50-54    50 BACK       2.   :59.80   Porasz, Agnes                  NYG 

WOMEN  50-54    50 BREAST     1.   :48.80   Hawkins, Marilyn               ETOB 

WOMEN  55-59    50 FREE       1.  1:01.60   Scott, Margaret Ann            UNON 

WOMEN  55-59   100 FREE       1.  2:23.90   Scott, Margaret Ann            UNON 

WOMEN  55-59    50 BREAST     1.  1:09.90   Scott, Margaret Ann            UNON 

WOMEN  60-64   100 FREE       1.  1:59.50   Perry, Josephine               NYG 

WOMEN  60-64   200 FREE       1.  4:14.40   Perry, Josephine               NYG 

WOMEN  60-64    50 BACK       1.  1:05.80   Perry, Josephine               NYG 

MEN    20-24    50 FREE       1.   :32.10   Cunningham, Tony               LIN 

MEN    20-24   100 FREE       1.  1:06.90   Scheibelhut, Tom               FIT 

MEN    20-24   100 FREE       2.  1:07.30   Ellinger, Peter                HART 

MEN    20-24   100 FREE       3.  1:12.60   Greenfield, Keith              UOT 

MEN    20-24   200 FREE       1.  2:19.40   James, Wade                    MCY 

MEN    20-24   200 FREE       2.  2:26.30   Pulchinski, Jason              PETY 

MEN    20-24   200 FREE       3.  2:44.40   Cunningham, Tony               LIN 

MEN    20-24    50 BREAST     1.   :38.10   Ellinger, Peter                HART 

MEN    20-24    50 BREAST     2.   :41.40   Cunningham, Tony               LIN 
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MEN    20-24   100 BREAST     1.  1:16.20   Scheibelhut, Tom               FIT 

MEN    20-24    50 FLY        1.   :31.90   Pulchinski, Jason              PETY 

MEN    20-24   100 FLY        1.  1:09.40   James, Wade                    MCY 

MEN    20-24   100 I.M.       1.  1:09.90   James, Wade                    MCY 

MEN    20-24   100 I.M.       2.  1:13.80   Pulchinski, Jason              PETY 

MEN    20-24   200 I.M.       1.  2:29.30   Scheibelhut, Tom               FIT 

MEN    25-29    50 FREE       1.   :31.30   White, John                    DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 FREE       1.  1:02.90   Pearson, Myles                 DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 FREE       2.  1:07.80   Eybel, Ed                      MCY 

MEN    25-29   100 FREE       3.  1:09.30   White, John                    DSC 

MEN    25-29   200 FREE       1.  2:21.90   Pearson, Myles                 DSC 

MEN    25-29   200 FREE       2.  2:36.80   Eybel, Ed                      MCY 

MEN    25-29   200 FREE       3.  2:36.90   Quanz, Steve                   ROW 

MEN    25-29   200 FREE       4.  2:45.40   White, John                    DSC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK       1.   :39.20   Speigle, Blaine                JCC 

MEN    25-29    50 BACK       2.   :40.10   Eybel, Ed                      MCY 

MEN    25-29   100 BACK       1.  1:14.40   Pearson, Myles                 DSC 

MEN    25-29   100 BACK       2.  1:31.90   Speigle, Blaine                JCC 

MEN    25-29    50 BREAST     1.   :46.40   Speigle, Blaine                JCC 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY        1.   :32.80   Quanz, Steve                   ROW 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY        2.   :36.20   Guillo, Pierre Yves            UOT 

MEN    25-29    50 FLY        3.   :38.00   Speigle, Blaine                JCC 

MEN    25-29   100 FLY        1.  1:15.20   Quanz, Steve                   ROW 

MEN    25-29   100 FLY        2.  1:22.60   Guillo, Pierre Yves            UOT 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE       1.   :26.70   Aboud, Mark                    NT 

MEN    30-34    50 FREE       2.   :36.00   Duff, Patrick                  MCY 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE       1.  1:01.00   Reith, Michael                 MCY 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE       2.  1:06.10   Sturch, David                  GRAN 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE       3.  1:11.20   Oxford, Gerry                  DSC 

MEN    30-34   100 FREE       4.  1:14.60   Medcalf, Alan                  ROW 

MEN    30-34   200 FREE       1.  2:18.10   Aboud, Mark                    NT 

MEN    30-34   200 FREE       2.  2:41.50   Oxford, Gerry                  DSC 

MEN    30-34   200 FREE       3.  2:46.00   Medcalf, Alan                  ROW 

MEN    30-34   100 BACK       1.  1:21.60   Norris, Robert                 ETOB 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     1.   :37.10   Sturch, David                  GRAN 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     2.   :38.60   Mcmullan, David                PKRG 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     3.   :39.10   Holmwood, John                 BURL 

MEN    30-34    50 BREAST     4.   :44.80   Duff, Patrick                  MCY 

MEN    30-34   100 BREAST     1.  1:27.70   Holmwood, John                 BURL 

MEN    30-34   100 BREAST     2.  1:51.00   Duff, Patrick                  MCY 
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MEN    30-34    50 FLY        1.   :32.40   Sturch, David                  GRAN 

MEN    30-34    50 FLY        2.   :32.50   Mcmullan, David                PKRG 

MEN    30-34    50 FLY        3.   :32.90   Reith, Michael                 MCY 

MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       1.  1:09.70   Aboud, Mark                    NT 

MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       2.  1:13.00   Reith, Michael                 MCY 

MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       3.  1:16.10   Norris, Robert                 ETOB 

MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       4.  1:17.00   Mcmullan, David                PKRG 

MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       5.  1:25.40   Holmwood, John                 BURL 

MEN    30-34   100 I.M.       6.  1:28.20   Medcalf, Alan                  ROW 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       1.   :30.90   Mccrimmon, Rand                ETOB 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       2.   :34.80   Vogt, Hans                     SCAR 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       3.   :36.20   Jones, Chuck                   MCY 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       4.   :36.50   Herenberg, Bernie              NYG 

MEN    35-39    50 FREE       5.   :40.80   Wray, Jim                      PETY 

MEN    35-39   100 FREE       1.  1:09.60   Mccrimmon, Rand                ETOB 

MEN    35-39   100 FREE       2.  1:17.90   Helwig, Vincent                DSC 

MEN    35-39   100 FREE       3.  1:21.20   Vogt, Hans                     SCAR 

MEN    35-39   200 FREE       1.  2:40.80   Mccrimmon, Rand                ETOB 

MEN    35-39    50 BACK       1.   :42.50   Jones, Chuck                   MCY 

MEN    35-39    50 BACK       2.   :42.80   Wray, Jim                      PETY 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST     1.   :45.10   Jones, Chuck                   MCY 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST     2.   :46.20   Herenberg, Bernie              NYG 

MEN    35-39    50 BREAST     3.   :52.20   Wray, Jim                      PETY 

MEN    35-39   100 BREAST     1.  1:46.20   Herenberg, Bernie              NYG 

MEN    35-39   200 BREAST     1.  3:22.20   Vogt, Hans                     SCAR 

MEN    35-39    50 FLY        1.   :45.60   Helwig, Vincent                DSC 

MEN    35-39   100 I.M.       1.  1:33.70   Helwig, Vincent                DSC 

MEN    40-44    50 FREE       1.   :29.80   Wilson, Roger M                GRAN 

MEN    40-44    50 FREE       2.   :31.40   Clinton, Graham                UOT 

MEN    40-44    50 FREE       3.   :32.00   Deman, Adrian                  TNT 

MEN    40-44   100 FREE       1.  1:06.70   Bobbett, Larry                 MARK 

MEN    40-44   100 FREE       2.  1:09.60   Wilson, Roger M                GRAN 

MEN    40-44   100 FREE       3.  1:10.80   Deman, Adrian                  TNT 

MEN    40-44   200 FREE       1.  2:36.10   Deman, Adrian                  TNT 

MEN    40-44    50 FLY        1.   :42.50   Wilson, Roger M                GRAN 

MEN    50-54    50 FREE       1.   :36.30   Yarnell, Al                    ETOB 

MEN    50-54   100 FREE       1.  1:11.10   Milne, George                  UNON 

MEN    50-54   100 FREE       2.  1:26.00   Yarnell, Al                    ETOB 

MEN    50-54   200 FREE       1.  2:37.50   Milne, George                  UNON 

MEN    50-54   100 BREAST     1.  1:54.20   Yarnell, Al                    ETOB 

MEN    50-54    50 FLY        1.   :35.70   Milne, George                  UNON 
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MEN    65-69    50 FREE       1.   :32.80   Milsom, Patrick                UNON 

MEN    65-69   100 FREE       1.  1:14.50   Milsom, Patrick                UNON 

MEN    65-69    50 BACK       1.   :42.30   Milsom, Patrick                UNON 
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